
                                                DEPARTMENT ON DISABILITY SERVICES
                                         REHABILITATION SERVICES ADMINISTRATION
                                               SUPERVISORS & COUNSELORS LISTING

Colin Anthony, Supervisor 202-262-7428 colin.anthony@dc.gov

1.  Baldwin, Melissa 202-527-5491 melissa.baldwin@dc.gov

2.  Jessica Brunes (starts 9/9/13) Jessica.Brunes@dc.gov

3.  Davis, Dena 202-507-1742 dena.davis@dc.gov

4.  Odinma, Iheanacho 202-604-5896 iheanacho.odinma@dc.gov

5.  Toney, Nelson 202-497-5052 nelson.toney@dc.gov

6.  Williams, Danae 202-507-1715 danae.williams@dc.gov

Anthony Okona, Supervisor 202-442-8573 Anthony.Okona@dc.gov

1.  Cassis, Glenn 202-679-1392 glenn.cassis@dc.gov

2.  Franklin, Drew 202-590-7657 drew.franklin@dc.gov

3.  Griffin, Judith 202-590-7408 Judith.griffin@dc.gov

4.  Lyons, Inga D. 202-527-4894 inga.lyons@dc.gov

5.  Kinlaw, Raymond 202-590-7526 Raymond.Kinlaw@dc.gov

6.  Sookar, Nadia 202-870-6764 nadia.sookar@dc.gov

Deirdre Burchette, Supervisor 202-540-8468 (Video Phone) Deirdre.Burchette@dc.gov

202-442-8613 (TTY)

1.  Berland, Judith 202-590-7584 judith.berland@dc.gov

2.  Fasakin, Toyin 202-870-9741 Toyin.Fasakin@dc.gov

3.  Hollins, Jovita 202-590-7410 jovita.hollins@dc.gov

4.  Mitchell, Yolanda 202-738-2651 yolanda.mitchell@dc.gov

5.  Rapp, Eugenia 202-527-5029 eugenia.rapp@dc.gov

6.  Westbury, Dylan 202-503-8149 Dylan.Westbury@dc.gov

Marian P.Thomas, Supervisor 202-527-5268 marian.thomas@dc.gov

1.  Barrera, Maria 202-442-8480 maria.barrera@dc.gov

2.  Ellis, Gemesa 202-510-5894 gemesa.ellis@dc.gov

3.  Handon, Michael    202-590-7646 michael.handon@dc.gov

4.  Jones, Tyrone 202-510-5891 tyrone2.jones@dc.gov

5.  Mobley, Christina 202-527-5052 Christina.Mobley@dc.gov

6.  Pickering, Lindsey 202-285-9334 lindsey.pickering@dc.gov

7.  Stills, Noelle (starts 8/26/13) Noelle.Stills@dc.gov
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